@ 3st Elmalek Hevny Elmontaza.

Alexandria
L, +201122753449
@ aymankhames48@gmail.com

A Skills

* Sales

* Internet

» Marketing

» Team building

* Problem solving

* Decision making

¥ Interests
« Surfing through internet
* Interested in developing myself
* Participating in social activities
"B Languages
* Arabic
* English
A Personal Details
Date of Birth : 8/1/1989
Marital Status : Married

Nationality — : Egypt

AYMAN KHAMES ABO ELYAZED ELSAYED

€ Education

University
Business Administration
Good

Experience

(O Mustafa Abd Elwahab Jewelry
Salesman

(O Best Cheese Food
Sales Representative

O Kareem Pharma for medicine
Sales Representative

(O Macro for medicine
Sales Representative

(O Maryland pharmacy
Casher

@ Objective

2010

2006 -
2011

2011 -
2013

2013 -
2016

2016 -
2019

2019 -
2021

Sales professional with + 10 years experience in lead

generation and lead qualification, proven customer

service, and communication skills to effectively fill the

Sales Associate role in your company.

f Achievements & Awards

(P The highest sales prize in the company 2014

N Activities

(P « Sports activities of all kinds



