

AYMAN KHAMES ABO ELYAZED ELSAYED

3st Elmalek Hevny Elmontaza.
 Alexandria

+201122753449

@ aymankhames48@gmail.com

Skills

- Sales
- Internet
- Marketing
- Team building
- Problem solving
- · Decision making

Interests

- Surfing through internet
- · Interested in developing myself
- · Participating in social activities

Languages

- Arabic
- English

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 8/1/1989

Marital Status: Married

Nationality : Egypt

Education

O University 2010
Business Administration
Good

Experience

Mustafa Abd Elwahab Jewelry Salesman	2006 - 2011
Best Cheese Food Sales Representative	2011 - 2013
Kareem Pharma for medicine Sales Representative	2013 - 2016
Macro for medicine Sales Representative	2016 - 2019
Maryland pharmacy Casher	2019 - 2021

Objective

Sales professional with + 10 years experience in lead generation and lead qualification, proven customer service, and communication skills to effectively fill the Sales Associate role in your company.

Achievements & Awards

The highest sales prize in the company 2014

Activities

Sports activities of all kinds